
 
 

2026 PUBLIC UTILITIES BOARD  
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 
 

Monday January 12 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room  
Monday January 26 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room  
    
Monday February 9 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
Monday February 23 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 
Monday March 9 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room  
Monday March 23 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room  
 
Monday April 13 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
Monday April 27 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 
Monday May 4* Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
Monday May 18* Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 
Monday June 8 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
Monday June 22 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 
Monday July 13 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room  
Monday July 27 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 
Monday August 10 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
Monday August 24 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 
Monday September 14 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
Monday September 28 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 
Monday October 12 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
Monday October 26 Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 
Monday November 16* Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 
Monday December 14* Regular Meeting – Council Work Session Room 
 

*The dates denoted with an asterisk deviate from the 2nd and 4th Monday. 
 
 
 
 


